City of Henderson

Monthly Building Report

COMMERCIAL DEMOLITION

APPLICANT

Count: 1

1134 WASHINGTON ST

COMMERCIAL REMODEL

GARY L. SR. & LINDA SUTTON

Count: 1

324 N.ELM ST

DUPLEX DEMOLITION

JUST FAMILY INC

Count: 1

123 MILL ST

SIGN NEW

ROBERT DIAGLE

Count: 2
201B N. MAIN STREET

400 N. GREEN ST

SINGLE FAMILY ACCESSORY

FIELD & MAIN INSURANCE

NAPAAUTO & TRUCK PARTS

Count: 10
2374 BALMORAL DR
889 SINCLAIR AVE
2106 ZION RD
918 CLAY STREET
2973 BRIARCLIFF TRAIL
216 S. ELM PLACE
918 E. KNIGHT CT
510 WATSON LN, LOT #15
8 CLARK ST

434 GLOVER DRIVE

SINGLE FAMILY ADDITION

DONALD PANGLE

DON WELCH

DAVID SEPTER

JIMMIE BARNARD

JOHN & RAYEANN MCNEISH

JAMES & ASHTON CAVANAH

CHARLES BELLAMY

RANDY & DONNA JOHNSON

JEFF & ANGIE BECK

JESSICA MUENSTERMAN

Count: 1

119 POWELL ST

SINGLE FAMILY DEMOLITION

DENNIS FRANCIS

Count: 2
1528 BAILEY STREET

205 S. JULIASTREET

Total Count: 18

Report Created On: 6/7/2016

DOROTHA STONE EST

AARON HAMILTON ESTATE
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Permit Number

2016-1632

2016-1613

2016-1634

2016-1624

2016-1617

2016-1614

2016-1616

2016-1618

2016-1621

2016-1622

2016-1626

2016-1635

2016-1615

2016-1619

2016-1625

2016-1627

2016-1631

2016-1633

MAY ,2016

Contractor Name Project Cost
HAZEX CONSTRUCTION 2,425.00
2,425.00
LOVE CONSTRUCTION 80,000.00
80,000.00
B & B HAULING & EXCAVATING, INC. 4,000.00
4,000.00
SIGN CRAFTERS 1,895.00
HUSK SIGNS 8,000.00
9,895.00
OWNER 3,000.00
OWNER 1,400.00
AXIOM POOLS & RECREATION 24,000.00
HOBGOOD CONTRACTORS, INC. 12,400.00
CAVANAUGH POOL, SPA, PATIO INC 30,000.00
OWNER 2,500.00
OWNER 1,200.00
OWNER 2,400.00
OWNER 1,000.00
OWNER 3,000.00
80,900.00
OWNER 5,000.00
5,000.00
HAZEX CONSTRUCTION 1,900.00
HAZEX CONSTRUCTION 2,445.00
4,345.00
Grand Total: 186,565.00



